37ar COMPULSORY: 

R. B. NON HINDI 050 015 037 
069 

M.B. ALT ENGLISH 050 015 032 

L.L. ENGLISH 100 030 045 045 

ro 0PTIONAL 

PHYSICSs 100 033 034 029 063 

CHEMISTRY 100 033 046 028 074 

MATHEMATICS 100 030 067 067 

3. 3HReT ADDITIONAL 

TGTC AGGREGATE THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN 
318 

urRUTH RESULT 1ST DIVISION 

To verify, please scan QR code 

DATED 30/03/2019 m PATNA 800001 

Controller of Examination